
Coal Company Qty (MT)

NCL 0.90

MCL 2.60

CCL 1.50

Total 5.00

Coal Company Qty (MT)

ECL 1.10

BCCL 1.00

SECL 1.35

WCL 1.25

NEC 0.30

Total 5.00

Offer of coal to Power Producers under Special E-auction

Category 1: For TPPs with Long/Medium-Term PPA (20% Premium on CIL 

notified price of power)

Offer of coal to Power Producers under Special E-auction

Category 2 : For TPPs with  Short-term/No PPA (40% Premium on CIL 

notified price of power)

Allocation of Quantity (Revised on 09.09.2015)



 

 

 
 

   COAL INDIA LIMITED 
 

TEL : 033 - 2324 6617 

MARKETING DIVISION  
 

FAX : 033 - 2324 4229/4165 

Ground Floor, Coal Bhawan, 
 

E-MAIL : special.eauction@coalindia.in 

New Town, Rajarhat, Kolkata-700156 
 

 
  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Coal India Limited, Coal Bhawan, Premises No. 4 MAR, Plot no. AF-III, Action Area 1A, New Town, Rajarhat, Kolkata - 700 156

   

Schedule of Dates for Conducting Special e-auction 

Sl. Events Date- From Date- To Remarks 

1 Receipt of Application at CIL 

Marketing Division, Ground Floor, 

Coal Bhawan, New Town, Rajarhat, 

Kolkata - 700 156 

 

07.09.2015 15.09.2015 
During Office 

Hours 

2 

 

Pre - Bid Meeting at : 

Office of Coal India Limited, Coal 

Bhawan, Premises No. 4 MAR, Plot 

no. AF-III, Action Area 1A, New 

Town, Rajarhat, Kolkata - 700 156 

 

17.09.2015 17.09.2015 At 2 : 30 PM 

3 

 

Registration with Service Providers 

and submission of Earnest Money 

Deposit  

 

22.09.205 28.09.2015 --- 

4 E-auction dates : 

29.09.2015 - M/s MSTC Ltd. 

30.09.2015 - M/s Mjunction Services 

Pvt. Ltd. 

 

29.09.2015 30.09.2015 --- 

 

 

 


	Annexure
	3 - Allocation of Quantity (Revised on 09.09.2015)
	4 - Schedule of dates  (Revised on 08.09.2015 with date of Pre-Bid Meeting)

	Schedule

